

Multi-Fiber Trunk Cable Assemblies



Description:

FIBERONE® offers a variety of customizable multi-fiber trunk cable assemblies that are suitable for customer specific network applications. Multi-fiber trunk cables assemblies are designed to customer specifications. This includes, custom lengths, breakouts, and pulling eye options. Multi-fiber trunk cables provide an economic alternative to network operators by reducing installation time and cost, while providing superior interconnection quality and improved network reliability.

Features:

- Single-Mode or Multimode
- Standard or Custom Lengths
- Riser, Plenum, Armored, Indoor / Outdoor
- Various Connector Options
- Spooled or Coiled
- 100% Hand Tested & Guaranteed

Specifications:

Connector Types	SC	LC	ST	MPO
Insertion Loss (dB)	Max. 0.30	Max. 0.30	Max. 0.30	Max. 0.30
Reflectance – UPC Polish	- 55 dB	- 55 dB	- 55 dB	- 55 dB
Operating Temperature	- 20 to 60 °C			
Cable Options	Single-Mode or Multimode (OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4)			
Cable Types	Riser, Plenum, Armored, Armored Plenum, Indoor / Outdoor, Loose Tube OSP, Break-Out or Ribbon			
Fiber Count Options	1 – 144 Fibers			
Connector Options	SC/APC, SC/UPC, FC/APC, FC/UPC, ST/APC, ST/UPC, LC/APC, LC/UPC, MTP/MPO			
Break-Out Lengths	12, 18, 24 or 36 Inches (Staggered Option Available)			
Break-Out Style	900 um, 2 or 3 mm			
Available Options	Coiled or Spooled (Optional Pulling Eye on One or Both Ends)			

Tel: (315) 434-8877 Fax: (315) 434-9106 www.fiberonellc.com

in

You Tube 5 Technology Place East Syracuse, NY 13057